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NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

CHI|AN C ELENA-SILVIA   1   T 7.66 6.40 7.007.66 ISMB, AIAB, CRB, EAB, ISMT

COPOERU M. MARIUS-SEBASTIAN   2   T 7.60 - 9.007.60 ISMB, ISMT

COJOCARU M.G. BIANCA-MIHAELA   3   T 7.45 6.75 8.707.45 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

MINCU L.S ANCA-CLAUDIA   4   T 7.28 7.85 5.357.28 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CRT, ISMT,

T{RAN G.T. ANDREI-COSTEL   5   T 7.25 7.50 7.957.25 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, ISMT

C#RCEAG L. IONU|-VALENTIN   6   T 7.25 6.65 9.007.25 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

C#RCOT{ D. ALINA-FLORENTINA   7   T 7.25 6.05 8.057.25 ISMB, EAB, AIAB, ISMT, EAT, AIAT

ENE C ANDREI-CRISTIAN   8   T 7.21 7.90 7.757.21 ISMB, ISMT

RUICAN S. DENIS-FLORIN   9   T 7.21 6.25 7.307.21 CRB, CEB, ISMB, CRT, CET, ISMT, EAB, EAT

BU}OIU M. DANIEL-MIHAI  10   T 7.18 6.90 6.907.18 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CET, CRT, AIAT,

MATEI E CARMINA-ANDRA  11   T 7.16 6.55 6.907.16 CEB, CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT,

VIGARU C. DANIEL-CRISTIAN  12   T 7.06 6.05 8.207.06 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, CRT, AIAT,

TREP{DU} L ANI}OARA-GEORGIANA-PETRU|A  13   T 7.05 6.30 9.557.05 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

COAD{ I.D. GEOVANA-ALEXANDRA  14   T 7.00 8.90 7.007.00 ISMB, ISMT, AIAB, MRB, AIAT, MRT

C{LU}ERIU R. MARIUS-IONU|  15   T 7.00 6.40 9.107.00 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,
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